Regio Minioren Club Meet
Amersfoort, 10-11-2018

Programmanr. 7
10-11-2018 - 14:50

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Minioren 5
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

3 Bart Stuivenberg
4 Maarten Huizer
5 Carlos Smit

Serie 2van 3
2 Floris Nieuwenhuis

3 Owen Dudok van Heel
4 Lars Schade van Westrum

5 Jesse Molegraaf
6 Thijn Metten
7 Eren Akpinar

Serie 3van 3

2 Gerbert Mollenhorst
3 Pelle Schrieken

4 Obed Molenaar
Jurjen Smal

6 Bas Mostert

7 Kai van Katwijk

o

vereniging

vzC
De Haaien
ZPC Woerden

GoSwim

De Haaien

GoSwim

De Haaien

ZPC AMERSFOORT 1
Zwemlust-den Hommel

De Duinkikkers

vzC

vzC

De Haaien

vzC

Zwemlust-den Hommel

inschrijftijd

255

2:03.37
1:43.67
1:38.12
1:39.23
1:48.62

1:34.83
1:33.93
1:22.67
1:26.02
1:34.33
1:36.03

200801051
200802075
200801715

200800383
200801063
200800933
200800887
200801327
200802131

200801163
200801595
200800823
200801177
200800629
200800659

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Regio Midwest
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